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			Any questions ?
+91-99080 76899


		

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
						
		Notice: Test mode is enabled. While in test mode no live donations are processed.

			
				
				
					
					
				

					
	
	
	
	
			
		
				
			
				₹				Donation Amount:
				
							

		

			₹10.00
	₹25.00
	₹50.00
	₹100.00
	₹250.00
	₹500.00
	Custom Amount


	
				Select Payment Method			
			
		

		
							
							
							 Test Donation
						
	
							
							 Offline Donation
						


					

			


	
	

			
		
			Personal Info		

		
        
            
                First Name                                    *
                                            
            
        


        
            
                Last Name                                            

            
        


        
                
            
                Email Address                                    *
                                                
            

        


        
					

		
			
				
			Donation Total:		
		
			₹100.00		
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			ABOUT US
		

				

				
				
			Subiksha is one of the voluntary organisation, being registered as a non-government organisation (NGO), which has emerged with a group of like-minded individuals, on 8th Oct 2009.
		

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
					
							
					
						Facebook
											
				
							
					
						Youtube
											
				
							
					
						Twitter
											
				
					

				

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
			CONNECT WITH US
		

				

				
				
						
											
													
										Plot No:112, Balamrai Society, Mahendra Hills, East Marredpally, Secunderabad-500026,Telangana.
									
	
											
													
										Office +91 - 99080 76899
									
	
											
													
										director@subhiksha.org
									
	
											
													
										 08 am - 06 pm Sunday closed
									


				

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
			SUBSCRIBE US
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